
Cell

Thanks for considering us.

WHAT'S NEXT:

Design Summary

Products (8) $3,028.70

Installation $199.00

Measure Credit -$50.00

Additional Installation Costs

•Windows to Haul (8) $80.00

•Windows to Remove (8) $40.00

Shipping Free

Pretax Total $1,783.34

** Prices subject to change.

View your design online* to edit or purchase. Please note, prices subject to change.1)

We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultant with any questions: 1-800-689-44962)

* If viewing as a printed design, access your design online by navigating to this link in your web browser:
https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/287e423d-c1eb-4e0a-b7ec-c88167f59287
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Product Summary

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you’ve selected product will appear in your product summary. If you
added blank rooms and windows, they’re still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: entry $592.36

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

A1 entry Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

59

1/4"

42

3/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$478.59 

$239.29
1

$478.59 

$239.29

A2 entry Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

38

1/2"

42

3/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$375.36 

$187.68
1

$375.36 

$187.68

A3 entry Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades
27" 51"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$330.79 

$165.39
1

$330.79 

$165.39

ROOM: french drs $358.94

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

D1 french Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

22

1/8"
70"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$358.94 

$179.47
1

$358.94 

$179.47

D2 french Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

22

1/8"
70"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$358.94 

$179.47
1

$358.94 

$179.47

ROOM: nook $375.36

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

C1 nook Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

38

1/2"

45

5/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$375.36 

$187.68
1

$375.36 

$187.68

C2 nook Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

38

1/2"

45

5/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$375.36 

$187.68
1

$375.36 

$187.68

ROOM: guest br $187.68

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

B1 guest b Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

38

1/2"

45

5/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$375.36 

$187.68
1

$375.36 

$187.68
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Detailed View

ROOM: entry

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

A1 entry Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

59

1/4"

42

3/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$478.59 

$239.29
1

$478.59 

$239.29

Product Details

A1 entry Options SELECTION Additional Price

SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name A1 entry

Mount Inside Mount

Width 59 1/4"

Height 42 3/8"

Color Cambrica Whisper CBC34555

Lift Cordless

Light Control Top Down / Bottom Up $76.25

Skylight Pole No Skylight Pole

Headrail Standard

Spacer Blocks No Spacer Blocks

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: entry

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

A2 entry Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

38

1/2"

42

3/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$375.36 

$187.68
1

$375.36 

$187.68

Product Details

A2 entry Options SELECTION Additional Price

SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name A2 entry

Mount Inside Mount

Width 38 1/2"

Height 42 3/8"

Color Cambrica Whisper CBC34555

Lift Cordless

Light Control Top Down / Bottom Up $70.38

Skylight Pole No Skylight Pole

Headrail Standard

Spacer Blocks No Spacer Blocks

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: entry

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

A3 entry Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades
27" 51"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$330.79 

$165.39
1

$330.79 

$165.39

Product Details

A3 entry Options SELECTION Additional Price

SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name A3 entry

Mount Outside Mount

Width 27"

Height 51"

Color Cambrica Whisper CBC34555

Lift Cordless

Light Control Top Down / Bottom Up $70.38

Skylight Pole No Skylight Pole

Headrail Standard

Spacer Blocks No Spacer Blocks

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: french drs

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

D1 french Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

22

1/8"
70"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$358.94 

$179.47
1

$358.94 

$179.47

Product Details

D1 french Options SELECTION Additional Price

SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name D1 french

Mount Outside Mount

Width 22 1/8"

Height 70"

Color Cambrica Whisper CBC34555

Lift Cordless

Light Control Top Down / Bottom Up $70.38

Skylight Pole No Skylight Pole

Headrail Standard

Spacer Blocks No Spacer Blocks

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: french drs

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

D2 french Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

22

1/8"
70"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$358.94 

$179.47
1

$358.94 

$179.47

Product Details

D2 french Options SELECTION Additional Price

SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name D2 french

Mount Outside Mount

Width 22 1/8"

Height 70"

Color Cambrica Whisper CBC34555

Lift Cordless

Light Control Top Down / Bottom Up $70.38

Skylight Pole No Skylight Pole

Headrail Standard

Spacer Blocks No Spacer Blocks

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: nook

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

C1 nook Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

38

1/2"

45

5/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$375.36 

$187.68
1

$375.36 

$187.68

Product Details

C1 nook Options SELECTION Additional Price

SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name C1 nook

Mount Inside Mount

Width 38 1/2"

Height 45 5/8"

Color Cambrica Whisper CBC34555

Lift Cordless

Light Control Top Down / Bottom Up $70.38

Skylight Pole No Skylight Pole

Headrail Standard

Spacer Blocks No Spacer Blocks

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: nook

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

C2 nook Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

38

1/2"

45

5/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$375.36 

$187.68
1

$375.36 

$187.68

Product Details

C2 nook Options SELECTION Additional Price

SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name C2 nook

Mount Inside Mount

Width 38 1/2"

Height 45 5/8"

Color Cambrica Whisper CBC34555

Lift Cordless

Light Control Top Down / Bottom Up $70.38

Skylight Pole No Skylight Pole

Headrail Standard

Spacer Blocks No Spacer Blocks

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: guest br

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Lift Item Price Quantity Total

B1 guest b Levolor
Blackout Cellular

Shades

38

1/2"

45

5/8"

Cambrica Whisper

CBC34555
Cordless

$375.36 

$187.68
1

$375.36 

$187.68

Product Details

B1 guest b Options SELECTION Additional Price

SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name B1 guest b

Mount Inside Mount

Width 38 1/2"

Height 45 5/8"

Color Cambrica Whisper CBC34555

Lift Cordless

Light Control Top Down / Bottom Up $70.38

Skylight Pole No Skylight Pole

Headrail Standard

Spacer Blocks No Spacer Blocks

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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