Cell



Thanks for considering us.

WHAT'S NEXT:

- 1) <u>View your design online*</u> to edit or purchase. Please note, prices subject to change.
- 2) We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultant with any questions: 1-800-689-4496

Design Summary	
Products (8)	\$3,028.70
Installation	\$199.00
Measure Credit	-\$50.00
Additional Installation Costs	
• Windows to Haul (8)	\$80.00
• Windows to Remove (8)	\$40.00
Shipping	Free
Pretax Total	\$1,783.34

^{**} Prices subject to change.

Page 1 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

^{*} If viewing as a printed design, access your design online by navigating to this link in your web browser: https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/287e423d-c1eb-4e0a-b7ec-c88167f59287

Product Summary

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you've selected product will appear in your product summary. If you added blank rooms and windows, they're still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: entry	/								\$592.36
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Tota
A1 entry	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	59 1/4"	42 3/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$478.59 \$239.29	1	\$478.59 \$239.29
A2 entry	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	38 1/2"	42 3/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$375.36 \$187.68	1	\$375.36 \$187.68
A3 entry	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	27"	51"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$330.79 \$165.39	1	\$330.79 \$165.39
ROOM: frenc	ch drs								\$358.94
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
D1 french	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	22 1/8"	70"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$358.94 \$179.47	1	\$358.94 \$179.47
D2 french	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	22 1/8"	70"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$358.94 \$179.47	1	\$358.94 \$179.47
ROOM: nook	(\$375.36
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
C1 nook	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	38 1/2"	45 5/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$375.36 \$187.68	1	\$375.36 \$187.68
C2 nook	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	38 1/2"	45 5/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$ 375.36 \$187.68	1	\$375.36 \$187.68
ROOM: gues	st br								\$187.68
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
B1 guest b	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	38 1/2"	45 5/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$375.36 \$187.68	1	\$375.36 \$187.68

Page 2 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

ROOM: entry	/								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
A1 entry	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	59 1/4"	42 3/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$478.59 \$239.29	1	\$478.59 \$239.29

Product Details

A1 entry Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	A1 entry	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	59 1/4"	
Height	42 3/8"	
Color	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	
Lift	Cordless	
Light Control	Top Down / Bottom Up	\$76.25
Skylight Pole	No Skylight Pole	
Headrail	Standard	
Spacer Blocks	No Spacer Blocks	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 3 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

ROOM: entr	/								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
A2 entry	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	38 1/2"	42 3/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$ 375.36 \$187.68	1	\$375.36 \$187.68

Product Details

A2 entry Options	SELECTION Add	ditional Price
SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	A2 entry	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	38 1/2"	
Height	42 3/8"	
Color	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	
Lift	Cordless	
Light Control	Top Down / Bottom Up	\$70.38
Skylight Pole	No Skylight Pole	
Headrail	Standard	
Spacer Blocks	No Spacer Blocks	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 4 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

ROOM: entry	/								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
A3 entry	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	27"	51"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$330.79 \$165.39	1	\$330.79 \$165.39

Product Details

A3 entry Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	A3 entry	
Mount	Outside Mount	
Width	27"	
Height	51"	
Color	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	
Lift	Cordless	
Light Control	Top Down / Bottom Up	\$70.38
Skylight Pole	No Skylight Pole	
Headrail	Standard	
Spacer Blocks	No Spacer Blocks	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 5 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

ROOM: frend	ch drs								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
D1 french	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	22 1/8"	70"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$358.94 \$179.47	1	\$358.94 \$179.47

Product Details

D1 french Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	D1 french	
Mount	Outside Mount	
Width	22 1/8"	
Height	70"	
Color	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	
Lift	Cordless	
Light Control	Top Down / Bottom Up	\$70.38
Skylight Pole	No Skylight Pole	
Headrail	Standard	
Spacer Blocks	No Spacer Blocks	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 6 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

ROOM: frend	ch drs								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
D2 french	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	22 1/8"	70"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$358.94 \$179.47	1	\$358.94 \$179.47

Product Details

D2 french Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	D2 french	
Mount	Outside Mount	
Width	22 1/8"	
Height	70"	
Color	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	
Lift	Cordless	
Light Control	Top Down / Bottom Up	\$70.38
Skylight Pole	No Skylight Pole	
Headrail	Standard	
Spacer Blocks	No Spacer Blocks	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 7 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

ROOM: nook	<								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
C1 nook	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	38 1/2"	45 5/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$375.36 \$187.68	1	\$375.36 \$187.68

Product Details

C1 nook Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	C1 nook	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	38 1/2"	
Height	45 5/8"	
Color	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	
Lift	Cordless	
Light Control	Top Down / Bottom Up	\$70.38
Skylight Pole	No Skylight Pole	
Headrail	Standard	
Spacer Blocks	No Spacer Blocks	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 8 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

ROOM: noo	k								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
C2 nook	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	38 1/2"	45 5/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$375.36 \$187.68	1	\$375.36 \$187.68

Product Details

C2 nook Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	C2 nook	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	38 1/2"	
Height	45 5/8"	
Color	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	
Lift	Cordless	
Light Control	Top Down / Bottom Up	\$70.38
Skylight Pole	No Skylight Pole	
Headrail	Standard	
Spacer Blocks	No Spacer Blocks	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 9 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025

ROOM: guest br									
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Lift	Item Price	Quantity	Total
B1 guest b	Levolor	Blackout Cellular Shades	38 1/2"	45 5/8"	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	Cordless	\$375.36 \$187.68	1	\$375.36 \$187.68

Product Details

B1 guest b Options	SELECTION Additional F	Price
SureFit – Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	B1 guest b	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	38 1/2"	
Height	45 5/8"	
Color	Cambrica Whisper CBC34555	
Lift	Cordless	
Light Control	Top Down / Bottom Up \$7	0.38
Skylight Pole	No Skylight Pole	
Headrail	Standard	
Spacer Blocks	No Spacer Blocks	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 10 of 10 / Cell Date Printed: 06/01/2025